
        
KINGS GOLF CLUB SENIORS ( 55 + )  AMENDED DATES   

    TO SUIT NEW COURSE OPENING  

INTER CLUB HOME & AWAY MATCHES 
2019 
season    

        
THESE HAVE BEEN ARRANGED ON THE DATES  BELOW    

        

        
DAY DATE WHERE COURSE TEA/COFFEE 1 ST TEE  

        
Mon 15/04/19 ELGIN AWAY 11.00  12.00  

        

        
Mon 29/04/19 KINGUSSIE AWAY 10.00  11.00  

        

        
Wed 08/05/19 TAIN  AWAY 10.30  11.30  

        

        
Mon 13/05/19 FORTROSE AWAY 12.00  13.00  

        

        
Mon 27/05/19 INVERNESS AWAY 10.30  11.30  

        

        
Mon 08/07/19 HOPEMAN HOME 10.00  11.00  

        

        
Mon 29/07/19 HOPEMAN AWAY 10.00  11.00  

        

        
Mon 12/08/19 TAIN  HOME 10.00  11.00  

        

        
Wed 21/08/19 INVERNESS HOME 10.30  11.30  

        

        
Mon 16/09/19 ELGIN HOME 11.00  12.00  

        

        
Mon 23/09/19 FORTROSE HOME 9.30  10.30  

        

        
Mon 30/09/19 KINGUSSIE HOME 10.30  11.30  

        
 


